

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7744/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRLOP No. 5458/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T,NADU NEWSPRINT & PAPERS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASHANT JHUN JHUN WALA

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master