

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7744 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07 / 2 008 in CRLO P No. 5458/ 2008  
of The H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S )

T,NA D U N E W S P R I N T & P A P E R S L I M I T E D

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P R A S H A N T J H U N J H U N W A L A

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On request of learned counsel for the parties, let the  
matter be listed after summer vacations.

(Arvind)  
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master